Chubb Group Personal Accident and  
Sickness Insurance 

Description of Cover 

Policyholder(s):  

Covered Person(s)/ 
Categories: 

1. All Employees of the Policyholder. 

Scope of Cover: 1. Cover under the Policy applies for twenty four (24) hours per 
day, three hundred & sixty five (365) days per year during the 
Period of Insurance. 

Policy Wording: Chubb Group Personal Accident & Sickness Policy Wording 2016 

Period of Insurance 

From: 16 August 2018 

To: 16 August 2019 

Premium: NZD 0.00 

Goods & Services Tax: NZD 0.00 

Total Payable: